
W DIV: LOTS 10 & 11 BLOCK 7 MCFA

394-475, 759-277, 774-1220, 837-

MCKINLEY KATHY L
369 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12575-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/20/2022 JS 0.29 8,312 0 0 8,312

STANDARD
1

138,941
1,000
8,312

148,253
78,789
69,464

WX HX HB DX SX 69,464
0

148,253
0

148,253

1342/2470 8/17/2017 WD U I 12 93,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPUS USA CREDIT UNI

THOMAS D & KATHY L 

1341/1152 7/12/2017 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (DASIL

CAMPUS USA CREDIT U
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000046515 Solar Power Syste 50,970 02/14/2023

000044091 Roof Replacement 16,516 04/04/2022

2018HX Base Yr

369 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,530 124.7400 139.71 213,756 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 127,499

FOP 64 30 19 1,725

FSP 132 40 53 4,813

FST 72 55 40 3,632

PTO 110 5 6 545

PTO 165 5 8 727

1,947 1,530 138,941

FST= W6 BAS= W6 FSP=  N11 W12 S11 E12$ W12 PTO=  N11 W15 S11
E15$ W15 PTO=  N11 W10 S11 E10$ W10S28 E25 FOP= E16 N4 W16
S4$ N4 E16 S4 E14 N22 W12 N6$ S6 E12 N6 W6$.

FST

6

6

12

6

6

BAS

6121510

28

25

4

16

4

14

22

12

6

FSP 11

12

11

12

PTO 11

15

11

15

PTO 11

10

11

10

FOP

16

4

16

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.95 0.67 8,312


